
Kretsfält 2 Överum 20200215

Klass A1 1 38 24 18
2 37 21 18
3 22 18 14

4 19 15 6
Klass A2 1 42 25 19

2 30 21 13
Klass A3 1 45 25 33 Silver

2 42 25 37 Brons
3 42 24 36 Brons
4 41 25 39 Brons
5 40 24 27
6 38 23 26
7 32 20 28

Klass B1 1 28 20 16
2 23 13 3

KlassB3 1 48 26 46 Brons
2 46 25 34 Brons
3 44 26 17
4 43 24 30
5 39 23 25
6 39 22 23

KlassC1 1 41 25 24
2 40 26 20
3 Alexander Bernsson 39 22 23

4 38 21 21
5 33 22 7
6 33 20 13
7 33 18 21

8 32 18 23
9 26 15 9

10 23 18 10
Klass C2 1 43 25 37 Brons

2 42 25 16
3 39 22 24

4 36 23 17
5 35 22 28
6 28 18 16

KlassC3 1 48 26 33 Silver
2 48 26 30 Silver
3 48 26 28 Silver

Pierre Nilsson Västervik /
Jonas Ahlström Vimmerby /
Pascal Döhring Vimmerby /
Stefan Asklöf Överum /
Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby /
Kenneth Siekas Överum /
Henrik Ek Ankarsrum /
Per Klingberg Eksjö /
Andreas Ege Ankarsrum /
Stefan Storbach Vimmerby /
Annelie Wirskog Överum /
Matti Ranta Överum /
Magnus Hult Döderhullt /
Michael Päivärinta Överum /
Patrik Socjusz Överum /
Fredrik Pehrson Vimmerby /
Maria Claesson Eksjö /
Thomas Lindsköld Överum /
Kjeld Nielsen Saab /
Gunnar Hansson Saab /
Krister Lundgren Överum /
Jonas Ahlström Vimmerby /
Pierre Nilsson Västervik /

Vimmerby /
Fredrik Svensson Överum /
Michael Päivärinta Överum /
Michael Fast Överum /
Patrik Socjusz Överum /
Pascal Döhring Vimmerby /
Stefan Asklöf Överum /
Jonathan Björkman Överum /
Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrum /
Anders Sundlöv Västervik /
Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby /
Kenneth Siekas Överum /
Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrum /
Mats Wirskog Överum /
Per Klingberg Eksjö /
Kalle Kratz Vimmerby /
Stefan Storbach Vimmerby /



4 47 25 36 Silver
5 46 26 46 Brons
6 46 25 36 Brons
7 46 25 33 Brons
8 46 24 37 Brons
9 45 26 36 Brons

10 45 25 39 Brons
11 45 25 28 Brons
12 45 24 44 Brons
13 42 24 31
14 41 24 30
15 41 23 31

16 41 23 24
17 34 21 23

Klass D3 1 43 26 28 Brons
2 39 22 22

Klass J 1 31 21 10
2 27 17 15
3 21 16 17
4 18 16 8

KlassVy 1 47 25 36 Silver
2 45 26 42 Brons
3 45 26 32 Brons
4 41 26 25
5 41 23 17
6 40 23 22
7 35 20 16

Klass Vä 1 37 24 20
2 36 24 18
3 33 21 21

4 30 21 33
5 29 20 18
6 28 16 11

Klass R2 1 35 23 28
 2 34 23 16

3 26 16 18

Klass R3 1 48 26 49 Silver

 2 48 26 46 Silver

3 48 26 42 Silver

4 47 26 48 Brons

5 46 25 37 Brons

6 45 25 22

Mikael Karlsson Västervik /
Maria Claesson Eksjö /
Anders Hornwall Överum /
Conny Pettersson Vimmerby /
Christer Eklund Vimmerby /
Henrik Ek Ankarsrum /
Fredrik Pehrson Vimmerby /
Emil Mikaelsson Överum /
Andreas Ege Ankarsrum /
Robert Svensson Överum /
Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrum /
Magnus Hult Döderhullt /
Krister Lundgren Överum /
Thomas Lindsköld Överum /
Annelie Wirskog Överum /
Carin Jansson Överum /
Linnea kratz Vimmerby /
Isak Venström- Siekas Överum /
Elin Kratz Vimmerby /
Agnes Lindsköld Överum /
Matti Ranta Överum /
Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby /
Tommy Eklöf Vimmerby /
Mats Rasmusson Vimmerby /
Gunnar Hansson Saab /
Krister Retzman Överum /
Anders Lundgren Överum /
Kjeld Nielsen Saab /
Rolf Burman Västervik /
Bengt Carlson Vimmerby /
Nils-Erik Hollander Västervik /
Lennart Wåtz Västervik /
Lasse Wikström Överum /
Mats Rasmusson Vimmerby /
Rolf Burman Västervik /
Bengt Carlson Vimmerby /

Emil Mikaelsson Överum /

Conny Pettersson Vimmerby /

Fredrik Pehrson Vimmerby /

Anders Hornwall Överum /

Magnus Hult Döderhullt /

Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrum /



7 44 26 29

8 43 26 28

9 43 25 32

10 39 23 27

11 35 20 19

12 32 21 46

Robert Svensson Överum /

Carin Jansson Överum /

Andreas Ege Ankarsrum /

Henrik Ek Ankarsrum /

Kalle Kratz Vimmerby /

Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby /
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